UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series

Pilot Operated Pressure Regulator
Flow Chart
Ordering Example
FLOW RATE (Nm3/h)
O
U
TL
ET
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
(b
ar
)
300025002000150010005000
10
20
40
60
80
INLET PRESSURE
150 bar
70 bar
40 bar
15 bar
INLET PRESSURE
275 bar
200 bar
FLOW RATE (Nm3/h)
O
U
TL
ET
 P
R
ES
SU
R
E
(b
ar
)
3600 420030002400180012006000
10
20
40
60
80
INLET PRESSURE
200 bar
150 bar
100 bar
70 bar
40 bar
15 bar
FLOW RATE (Nm3/h)
O
U